
Project List - All Categories
Category Project Location

Year of 

Completion

Approximate Amount of 

Electrical Contract
Green Building Rating

Commercial Jean Canfield Building Charlottetown, PEI 2008 5,400,000.00$                      LEEDS - Gold

Commercial Government of Canada Building Charlottetown, PEI 2005 3,400,000.00$                      LEEDS - Gold

Commercial Resources West Inc. Office Building Alberton, PEI 2005 60,000.00$                           

Commercial North Cape Hydrogen Village - Office & Maintenance ShopTignish, PEI 2004 10,000.00$                           

Commercial North Cape Interpretive Centre - Atlantic Wind TestTignish, PEI 2003 100,000.00$                         

Commercial Atlantic Technology Centre Charlottetown, PEI 2002 190,000.00$                         CBIP Compliant

Commercial Founders' Hall Charlottetown, PEI 2001 200,000.00$                         

Commercial Harrington Farm - Agricultural Research Facility Harrington, PEI 2001 585,000.00$                         

Commercial North Port Pier - Kinch Building North Port, PEI 2001 50,000.00$                           

Commercial Summerside Liquor Store Summerside, PEI 2001 122,000.00$                         

Commercial Greenwich Interpretive Centre Charlottetown, PEI 2000 290,000.00$                         

Commercial Brudenell River Golf and Conference Center Brudenell, PEI 1999 160,000.00$                         

Commercial Kensignton Liquor Store Kensignton, PEI 1999 64,000.00$                           

Commercial Province of PEI - Highway Testing Lab Mount Stewart, PEI 1999 70,000.00$                           

Commercial Stratford Liquor Store Stratford, PEI 1996 55,000.00$                           

Commercial Charlottetown Yacht Club Charlottetown, PEI 1994 30,000.00$                           

Commercial Cornwall Town Hall Cornwall, PEI 120,000.00$                         LEEDS - Silver

Educational Holland College - Centre for Community EngagementCharlottetown, PEI 2012 -$                                       

Educational Holland College Centre of Applied Science & TechnologyCharlottetown, PEI 2011 1,200,000.00$                      100% Green Globes energy analysis

Educational UPEI Health Sciences Building Charlottetown, PEI 2011 819,000.00$                         

Educational Statford Elementary School Stratford, PEI 2010 720,000.00$                         

Educational UPEI School of Business Charlottetown, PEI 2008 860,000.00$                         LEEDS - Silver

Educational Centre Scholaire-Communiautaire de Prince Ouest 2007 -$                                       

Educational Montague High School - Expansion/Renovation Montague, PEI 2007 -$                                       

Educational Holland College Centre for Labour Force InnovationCharlottetown, PEI 2006 510,000.00$                         

Educational UPEI Duffy Research Centre Charlottetown, PEI 2006 836,000.00$                         

Educational UPEI Institue of Nutriscience & Health Charlottetown, PEI 2006 1,200,000.00$                      CBIP Compliant

Educational Charlottetown Rural High School - PA & Telephone UpgradeCharlottetown, PEI 2005 79,000.00$                           

Educational Englewood School Renovations Crapaud, PEI 2005 19,000.00$                           

Educational Holland College Residence Charlottetown, PEI 2005 360,000.00$                         

Educational St. Jeans School Gym Lighting Upgrade Charlottetown, PEI 2005 15,000.00$                           

Educational UPEI Bill and Denise Andrews Hall Charlottetown, PEI 2005 1,100,000.00$                      CBIP Compliant

Educational Atlantic Police Academy Renovation/Addition Summerside, PEI 2004 554,000.00$                         

Educational Bluefield High School Addition Hampton, PEI 2004 655,000.00$                         

Educational Bluefield High School Addition, Phase II Hampton, Pei 2004 600,000.00$                         

Educational Colonel Gray High School - Communication System UpgradeCharlottetown, PEI 2004 46,000.00$                           
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Educational Souris Consolidated School - Fire Alarm UpgradeSouris, PEI 2004 20,000.00$                           

Educational Summerside Intermediate School, Phase II Summerside, PEI 2004 500,000.00$                         

Educational Centre Scholaire et Communautaire de Summerside-MiscoucheSummerside, PEI 2002 575,000.00$                         

Educational Evangeline School Fire Alarm Abram Village, PEI 2002 30,000.00$                           

Educational Greenfield Elementary School Gym Lighting UpgradeSummerside, PEI 2002 17,000.00$                           

Educational Kinkora High School Kinkora, PEI 2002 334,000.00$                         

Educational Miscouche Consolidated School Miscouche, PEI 2002 220,000.00$                         

Educational Parkdale Elementary School Charlottetown, PEI 2002 115,000.00$                         

Educational Prince Street School Renovations, Phase II Charlottetown, PEI 2002 80,000.00$                           

Educational Three Oaks Senior High School - PA System Summerside, PEI 2002 70,000.00$                           

Educational West Isle School Gym Lighting Upgrade Elmsdale, PEI 2002 30,000.00$                           

Educational West Prince French School Renovation & Addition 2002 80,000.00$                           

Educational Summerside Intermediate School, Phase I Summerside, PEI 2001 180,000.00$                         

Educational Bluefield High School Addition, Phase I Hampton, Pei 2000 150,000.00$                         

Educational Fort Augustus School Donagh, PEI 2000 350,000.00$                         

Educational West Royalty School Charlottetown, PEI 2000 450,000.00$                         

Educational Holland College Aerospace & Industrial Technology CentreSlemon Park, PEI 1999 330,000.00$                         

Educational Athena Consolidated School Summerside, PEI 1998 454,000.00$                         

Educational Glen Stewart School Expansion Stratford, PEI 1998 50,000.00$                           

Educational Atlantic Tourism & Hospitality Institute Charlottetown, PEI 1997 450,000.00$                         

Educational Evangeline High School Renovations Abram Village, PEI 1996 40,000.00$                           

Educational Holland College Montgomery Hall Renovations Charlottetown, PEI 1996 70,000.00$                           

Educational Summer St. School, Electrical Service Upgrade Summerside, PEI 1996 20,000.00$                           

Educational UPEI KCI Chemistry Building Charlottetown, PEI 1996 380,000.00$                         

Educational Charlottetown Rural High School Charlottetown, PEI 1994 1,110,000.00$                      

Educational UPEI Marion Hall Service Upgrade Charlottetown, PEI 1994 40,000.00$                           

Educational Borden Elementary School Borden, PEI 1993 325,000.00$                         

Educational Colonel Gray High School Charlottetown, PEI 1993 1,110,000.00$                      

Educational East Wiltshire High School - Ventilation System Cornwall, PEI 1993 50,000.00$                           

Educational Carrefour de l'Isle Saint Jean School Charlottetown, PEI 1991 595,000.00$                         

Educational Cornwall Elementary School Cornwall, PEI 1991 409,000.00$                         

Educational Ecole Fracois Buote Charlottetown, PEI 1991 595,000.00$                         

Educational North Shore School Rustico, PEI 1991 398,463.00$                         

Educational Birchwood Junior High School, Phases I & II Charlottetown, PEI 1989 498,400.00$                         

Educational UPEI Field House Charlottetown, PEI 1989 560,000.00$                         

Educational Kensignton High School Kensignton, PEI 1988 515,000.00$                         

Educational UPEI Main Building Charlottetown, PEI 1988 299,000.00$                         

Healthcare Prince County Hospital Summerside, PEI 2004 6,000,000.00$                      

Healthcare East Prince Health Care Facility Summerside, PEI 2002 5,500,000.00$                      

Hospitality PEI Convention Centre & Delta Hotel Charlottetown, PEI 2013 2,200,000.00$                      
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Hospitality Holman Grand Hotel Charlottetown, PEI 2011 -$                                       

Hospitality Northport Inn North Port, PEI 2002 100,000.00$                         

Hospitality Crowbush Hotel and Cottages Morell, PEI 2001 350,000.00$                         

Industrial Master Packaging Expansion & Addition Borden, PEI 2006 262,000.00$                         

Industrial PEI Highways Maintenance Garage Slemon Park, PEI 2006 372,000.00$                         

Industrial Atlantic Beef Processing Plant Albany, PEI 2005 650,000.00$                         

Industrial BioVectra Zearalenone Facility Charlottetown, PEI 2005 150,000.00$                         

Industrial Sandwhich Factory Bloomfield, PEI 2005 125,000.00$                         

Industrial W.P. Griffin Inc. - Potato Warehouse Expansion Elmsdale, PEI 2005 200,000.00$                         

Industrial Coca-Cola Distribution Warehouse Charlottetown, PEI 2004 47,665.00$                           

Industrial Master Packaging - Plant Expansion Borden, PEI 2004 300,000.00$                         

Industrial BioVectra - Pilot Plant Charlottetown, PEI 2003 70,000.00$                           

Industrial BioVectra/DCL - Pharmaceutical Processing PlantCharlottetown, PEI 2003 900,000.00$                         

Industrial Honeywell Inc. - Plant Expansion Slemon Park, PEI 2003 369,000.00$                         

Industrial MDS/PRAD Technologies Inc. Manufacturing PlantSlemon Park, PEI 2003 260,000.00$                         

Industrial Atlantic Turbines Inc. - Machine Room ExpansionSlemon Park, PEI 2002 150,000.00$                         

Industrial Weibel Aerospace - Manufacturing Facility Summerside, PEI 2002 80,000.00$                           

Industrial Fortius Pharmedica - Nutraceutical Processing FacilityCharlottetown, PEI 2001 180,000.00$                         

Industrial Aqua Health Victoria, PEI 2000 105,000.00$                         

Industrial Atlantic Turbine Inc. - Machine Room Expansion Slemon Park, PEI 2000 172,000.00$                         

Industrial Atlantic Turbine Inc. - P6 Engine Line Test Cell Slemon Park, PEI 2000 55,000.00$                           

Industrial Tube Fab - Expansion West Royalty Industrial Park, PEI2000 75,000.00$                           

Industrial Tube Fab - Manufacturing Facility West Royalty Industrial Park, PEI1999 200,000.00$                         

Industrial AgraWest Potato Granule Plant Souris, PEI 1998 1,300,000.00$                      

Industrial Atlantic Turbines Inc. - Expansion Slemon Park, PEI 1998 150,000.00$                         

Industrial Kings Country Highway Garage Montague, PEI 1998 125,000.00$                         

Industrial Atlantic Store Décor Pooles Corner, PEI 1997 110,000.00$                         

Industrial Diversified Metal Engineering - Warehouse AdditionWest Royalty Industrial Park, PEI1997 20,000.00$                           

Industrial Master Packaging - Process Line Expansion Borden, PEI 1997 40,000.00$                           

Industrial PEI Engery Inc. - Electrical Inspection Charlottetown, PEI 1997 1,000,000.00$                      

Industrial Testori Americas - Hangar 5, Equipment Slemon Park, PEI 1997 100,000.00$                         

Industrial Diversified Metal Engineering - Expansion West Royalty Industrial Park, PEI1996 100,000.00$                         

Industrial Master Packaging - Box Plant Borden, PEI 1996 200,000.00$                         

Industrial Testori Americas - Hangar 5 Reno Slemon Park, PEI 1996 100,000.00$                         

Industrial Small Fry Atlantic - Potato Chip Processing Plant Slemon Park, PEI 1995 275,000.00$                         

Industrial Central Kings Development Corp. Potato Warehousing & Grading FacilityPooles Corner, PEI 1994 578,000.00$                         

Industrial Central Kings Development Corp. Shipping Equipment/Grading LinePooles Corner, PEI 1994 150,000.00$                         

Industrial McCain Foods Limited - Potato Processing Plant Carleton, PEI 1991 750,000.00$                         

Landscape Confederation Trail Lighting Charlottetown, PEI 2016 -$                                       

Landscape Confederation Landing Park Charlottetown, PEI 2000 -$                                       
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Landscape Avonlea Village Cavendish, PEI 1999 70,000.00$                           

Landscape Kensignton Train Station Kensignton, PEI 1999 30,000.00$                           

Landscape Montague Waterfront Development Montague, PEI 1999 70,000.00$                           

Recreational Queens Place Liverpool, NS 2011 -$                                       

Recreational Pownal Sports Centre Pownal, PEI 2010 -$                                       

Recreational Summerside Wellness Centre Summerside, PEI 2007 2,700,000.00$                      CBIP Compliant

Recreational Credit Union Arena Tignish, PEI 2006 -$                                       

Recreational Red Shores Raceway & Casino Charlottetown, PEI 2005 2,100,000.00$                      

Recreational Stratford Municipal Complex Stratford, PEI 2003 -$                                       CBIP Compliant

Recreational Charlottetown Area Recreation Inc. Facility Charlottetown, PEI 2002 1,200,000.00$                      

Recreational Communities 13 Multipurpose Recreational FacilityCornwall, PEI 2002 -$                                       

Recreational Crapaud Community Recreational Facility Crapaud, PEI 2002 -$                                       

Recreational Charlottetown Civic & Trade Centre Charlottetown, PEI 1991 -$                                       

Recreational Young Canada Games Sports Centre Charlottetown, PEI 1990 6,500,000.00$                      

Waste Water Bloomfield Treatment & Disposal System Bloomfield, PEI 2002 9,000.00$                             

Waste Water Kinkora Lagoon Kinkora, PEI 2001 10,000.00$                           

Waste Water Agrawest Waste Treatment Plant - Fire Alarm SystemSouris, PEI 1999 20,000.00$                           

Waste Water Brudenell Waste Treatment Plant Brudenell, PEI 1999 30,000.00$                           

Waste Water SAWC - Treatment Plant, Head Works Building Summerside, PEI 1999 30,000.00$                           

Waste Water Confederation Bridge - Marine Atlantic Sewage LagoonBorden, PEI 1997 10,000.00$                           

Waste Water Mill River Resort - Pump Control Building Bloomfield, PEI 1996 15,000.00$                           

Waste Water Summerside Area Pollution Control Plant - Electrical Service UpgradeSummerside, PEI 1995 20,000.00$                           

Waste Water Colchester County Sewage Treatment Plant Truro, NS 1994 400,000.00$                         

Waste Water Kensignton Pumping Station Kensignton, PEI 1994 10,000.00$                           

Waste Water Souris Well Field Project Souris, PEI 1994 320,000.00$                         

Waste Water Summerside Area Water Commission - SCADA SystemSummerside, PEI 1994 160,000.00$                         

Waste Water Borden Well Field Borden, PEI 1993 20,000.00$                           
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Project List - Green Buildings
Category Project Location

Year of 

Completion

Approximate Amount of 

Electrical Contract
Green Building Rating

Commercial Jean Canfield Building Charlottetown, PEI 2008 5,400,000.00$                      LEEDS - Gold

Commercial Government of Canada Building Charlottetown, PEI 2005 3,400,000.00$                      LEEDS - Gold

Commercial Atlantic Technology Centre Charlottetown, PEI 2002 190,000.00$                         CBIP Compliant

Commercial Cornwall Town Hall Cornwall, PEI 120,000.00$                         LEEDS - Silver

Educational Holland College Centre of Applied Science & Technology Charlottetown, PEI 2011 1,200,000.00$                      100% Green Globes 

Educational UPEI School of Business Charlottetown, PEI 2008 860,000.00$                         LEEDS - Silver

Educational UPEI Institue of Nutriscience & Health Charlottetown, PEI 2006 1,200,000.00$                      CBIP Compliant

Educational UPEI Bill and Denise Andrews Hall Charlottetown, PEI 2005 1,100,000.00$                      CBIP Compliant

Recreational Summerside Wellness Centre Summerside, PEI 2007 2,700,000.00$                      CBIP Compliant

Recreational Stratford Municipal Complex Stratford, PEI 2003 -$                                       CBIP Compliant



Project List - Commercial
Project Location

Year of 

Completion

Approximate Amount of 

Electrical Contract

Jean Canfield Building Charlottetown, PEI 2008 5,400,000.00$                     

Government of Canada Building Charlottetown, PEI 2005 3,400,000.00$                     

Resources West Inc. Office Building Alberton, PEI 2005 60,000.00$                           

North Cape Hydrogen Village - Office & Maintenance Shop Tignish, PEI 2004 10,000.00$                           

North Cape Interpretive Centre - Atlantic Wind Test Tignish, PEI 2003 100,000.00$                         

Atlantic Technology Centre Charlottetown, PEI 2002 190,000.00$                         

Founders' Hall Charlottetown, PEI 2001 200,000.00$                         

Harrington Farm - Agricultural Research Facility Harrington, PEI 2001 585,000.00$                         

North Port Pier - Kinch Building North Port, PEI 2001 50,000.00$                           

Summerside Liquor Store Summerside, PEI 2001 122,000.00$                         

Greenwich Interpretive Centre Charlottetown, PEI 2000 290,000.00$                         

Brudenell River Golf and Conference Center Brudenell, PEI 1999 160,000.00$                         

Kensignton Liquor Store Kensignton, PEI 1999 64,000.00$                           

Province of PEI - Highway Testing Lab Mount Stewart, PEI 1999 70,000.00$                           

Stratford Liquor Store Stratford, PEI 1996 55,000.00$                           

Charlottetown Yacht Club Charlottetown, PEI 1994 30,000.00$                           

Cornwall Town Hall Cornwall, PEI 120,000.00$                         



Project List - Educational
Project Location

Year of 

Completion

Approximate Amount of 

Electrical Contract

Holland College - Centre for Community Engagement Charlottetown, PEI 2012 -$                                        

Holland College Centre of Applied Science & Technology Charlottetown, PEI 2011 1,200,000.00$                      

UPEI Health Sciences Building Charlottetown, PEI 2011 819,000.00$                         

Statford Elementary School Stratford, PEI 2010 720,000.00$                         

UPEI School of Business Charlottetown, PEI 2008 860,000.00$                         

Centre Scholaire-Communiautaire de Prince Ouest 2007 -$                                        

Montague High School - Expansion/Renovation Montague, PEI 2007 -$                                        

Holland College Centre for Labour Force Innovation Charlottetown, PEI 2006 510,000.00$                         

UPEI Duffy Research Centre Charlottetown, PEI 2006 836,000.00$                         

UPEI Institue of Nutriscience & Health Charlottetown, PEI 2006 1,200,000.00$                      

Charlottetown Rural High School - PA & Telephone Upgrade Charlottetown, PEI 2005 79,000.00$                           

Englewood School Renovations Crapaud, PEI 2005 19,000.00$                           

Holland College Residence Charlottetown, PEI 2005 360,000.00$                         

St. Jeans School Gym Lighting Upgrade Charlottetown, PEI 2005 15,000.00$                           

UPEI Bill and Denise Andrews Hall Charlottetown, PEI 2005 1,100,000.00$                      

Atlantic Police Academy Renovation/Addition Summerside, PEI 2004 554,000.00$                         

Bluefield High School Addition Hampton, PEI 2004 655,000.00$                         

Bluefield High School Addition, Phase II Hampton, Pei 2004 600,000.00$                         

Colonel Gray High School - Communication System Upgrade Charlottetown, PEI 2004 46,000.00$                           

Souris Consolidated School - Fire Alarm Upgrade Souris, PEI 2004 20,000.00$                           

Summerside Intermediate School, Phase II Summerside, PEI 2004 500,000.00$                         

Centre Scholaire et Communautaire de Summerside-Miscouche Summerside, PEI 2002 575,000.00$                         

Evangeline School Fire Alarm Abram Village, PEI 2002 30,000.00$                           

Greenfield Elementary School Gym Lighting Upgrade Summerside, PEI 2002 17,000.00$                           

Kinkora High School Kinkora, PEI 2002 334,000.00$                         

Miscouche Consolidated School Miscouche, PEI 2002 220,000.00$                         

Parkdale Elementary School Charlottetown, PEI 2002 115,000.00$                         

Prince Street School Renovations, Phase II Charlottetown, PEI 2002 80,000.00$                           

Three Oaks Senior High School - PA System Summerside, PEI 2002 70,000.00$                           

West Isle School Gym Lighting Upgrade Elmsdale, PEI 2002 30,000.00$                           



West Prince French School Renovation & Addition 2002 80,000.00$                           

Summerside Intermediate School, Phase I Summerside, PEI 2001 180,000.00$                         

Bluefield High School Addition, Phase I Hampton, Pei 2000 150,000.00$                         

Fort Augustus School Donagh, PEI 2000 350,000.00$                         

West Royalty School Charlottetown, PEI 2000 450,000.00$                         

Holland College Aerospace & Industrial Technology Centre Slemon Park, PEI 1999 330,000.00$                         

Athena Consolidated School Summerside, PEI 1998 454,000.00$                         

Glen Stewart School Expansion Stratford, PEI 1998 50,000.00$                           

Atlantic Tourism & Hospitality Institute Charlottetown, PEI 1997 450,000.00$                         

Evangeline High School Renovations Abram Village, PEI 1996 40,000.00$                           

Holland College Montgomery Hall Renovations Charlottetown, PEI 1996 70,000.00$                           

Summer St. School, Electrical Service Upgrade Summerside, PEI 1996 20,000.00$                           

UPEI KCI Chemistry Building Charlottetown, PEI 1996 380,000.00$                         

Charlottetown Rural High School Charlottetown, PEI 1994 1,110,000.00$                      

UPEI Marion Hall Service Upgrade Charlottetown, PEI 1994 40,000.00$                           

Borden Elementary School Borden, PEI 1993 325,000.00$                         

Colonel Gray High School Charlottetown, PEI 1993 1,110,000.00$                      

East Wiltshire High School - Ventilation System Cornwall, PEI 1993 50,000.00$                           

Carrefour de l'Isle Saint Jean School Charlottetown, PEI 1991 595,000.00$                         

Cornwall Elementary School Cornwall, PEI 1991 409,000.00$                         

Ecole Fracois Buote Charlottetown, PEI 1991 595,000.00$                         

North Shore School Rustico, PEI 1991 398,463.00$                         

Birchwood Junior High School, Phases I & II Charlottetown, PEI 1989 498,400.00$                         

UPEI Field House Charlottetown, PEI 1989 560,000.00$                         

Kensignton High School Kensignton, PEI 1988 515,000.00$                         

UPEI Main Building Charlottetown, PEI 1988 299,000.00$                         



Project List - Healthcare
Project Location

Year of 

Completion

Approximate Amount of 

Electrical Contract

Prince County Hospital Summerside, PEI 2004 6,000,000.00$                      

East Prince Health Care Facility Summerside, PEI 2002 5,500,000.00$                      



Project List - Industrial
Project Location

Year of 

Completion

Approximate Amount of 

Electrical Contract

Master Packaging Expansion & Addition Borden, PEI 2006 262,000.00$                         

PEI Highways Maintenance Garage Slemon Park, PEI 2006 372,000.00$                         

Atlantic Beef Processing Plant Albany, PEI 2005 650,000.00$                         

BioVectra Zearalenone Facility Charlottetown, PEI 2005 150,000.00$                         

Sandwhich Factory Bloomfield, PEI 2005 125,000.00$                         

W.P. Griffin Inc. - Potato Warehouse Expansion Elmsdale, PEI 2005 200,000.00$                         

Coca-Cola Distribution Warehouse Charlottetown, PEI 2004 47,665.00$                           

Master Packaging - Plant Expansion Borden, PEI 2004 300,000.00$                         

BioVectra - Pilot Plant Charlottetown, PEI 2003 70,000.00$                           

BioVectra/DCL - Pharmaceutical Processing Plant Charlottetown, PEI 2003 900,000.00$                         

Honeywell Inc. - Plant Expansion Slemon Park, PEI 2003 369,000.00$                         

MDS/PRAD Technologies Inc. Manufacturing Plant Slemon Park, PEI 2003 260,000.00$                         

Atlantic Turbines Inc. - Machine Room Expansion Slemon Park, PEI 2002 150,000.00$                         

Weibel Aerospace - Manufacturing Facility Summerside, PEI 2002 80,000.00$                           

Fortius Pharmedica - Nutraceutical Processing Facility Charlottetown, PEI 2001 180,000.00$                         

Aqua Health Victoria, PEI 2000 105,000.00$                         

Atlantic Turbine Inc. - Machine Room Expansion Slemon Park, PEI 2000 172,000.00$                         

Atlantic Turbine Inc. - P6 Engine Line Test Cell Slemon Park, PEI 2000 55,000.00$                           

Tube Fab - Expansion West Royalty Industrial Park, PEI 2000 75,000.00$                           

Tube Fab - Manufacturing Facility West Royalty Industrial Park, PEI 1999 200,000.00$                         

AgraWest Potato Granule Plant Souris, PEI 1998 1,300,000.00$                      

Atlantic Turbines Inc. - Expansion Slemon Park, PEI 1998 150,000.00$                         

Kings Country Highway Garage Montague, PEI 1998 125,000.00$                         

Atlantic Store Décor Pooles Corner, PEI 1997 110,000.00$                         

Diversified Metal Engineering - Warehouse Addition West Royalty Industrial Park, PEI 1997 20,000.00$                           

Master Packaging - Process Line Expansion Borden, PEI 1997 40,000.00$                           

PEI Engery Inc. - Electrical Inspection Charlottetown, PEI 1997 1,000,000.00$                      

Testori Americas - Hangar 5, Equipment Slemon Park, PEI 1997 100,000.00$                         

Diversified Metal Engineering - Expansion West Royalty Industrial Park, PEI 1996 100,000.00$                         

Master Packaging - Box Plant Borden, PEI 1996 200,000.00$                         

Testori Americas - Hangar 5 Reno Slemon Park, PEI 1996 100,000.00$                         

Small Fry Atlantic - Potato Chip Processing Plant Slemon Park, PEI 1995 275,000.00$                         

Central Kings Development Corp. Potato Warehousing & Grading Facility Pooles Corner, PEI 1994 578,000.00$                         

Central Kings Development Corp. Shipping Equipment/Grading Line Pooles Corner, PEI 1994 150,000.00$                         

McCain Foods Limited - Potato Processing Plant Carleton, PEI 1991 750,000.00$                         



Project List - Recreational
Project Location

Year of 

Completion

Approximate Amount of 

Electrical Contract

Queens Place Liverpool, NS 2011 -$                                        

Pownal Sports Centre Pownal, PEI 2010 -$                                        

Summerside Wellness Centre Summerside, PEI 2007 2,700,000.00$                      

Credit Union Arena Tignish, PEI 2006 -$                                        

Red Shores Raceway & Casino Charlottetown, PEI 2005 2,100,000.00$                      

Stratford Municipal Complex Stratford, PEI 2003 -$                                        

Charlottetown Area Recreation Inc. Facility Charlottetown, PEI 2002 1,200,000.00$                      

Communities 13 Multipurpose Recreational Facility Cornwall, PEI 2002 -$                                        

Crapaud Community Recreational Facility Crapaud, PEI 2002 -$                                        

Charlottetown Civic & Trade Centre Charlottetown, PEI 1991 -$                                        

Young Canada Games Sports Centre Charlottetown, PEI 1990 6,500,000.00$                      



Project List - Wastewater
Project Location

Year of 

Completion

Approximate Amount of 

Electrical Contract

Bloomfield Treatment & Disposal System Bloomfield, PEI 2002 9,000.00$                              

Kinkora Lagoon Kinkora, PEI 2001 10,000.00$                           

Agrawest Waste Treatment Plant - Fire Alarm System Souris, PEI 1999 20,000.00$                           

Brudenell Waste Treatment Plant Brudenell, PEI 1999 30,000.00$                           

SAWC - Treatment Plant, Head Works Building Summerside, PEI 1999 30,000.00$                           

Confederation Bridge - Marine Atlantic Sewage Lagoon Borden, PEI 1997 10,000.00$                           

Mill River Resort - Pump Control Building Bloomfield, PEI 1996 15,000.00$                           

Summerside Area Pollution Control Plant - Electrical Service Upgrade Summerside, PEI 1995 20,000.00$                           

Colchester County Sewage Treatment Plant Truro, NS 1994 400,000.00$                         

Kensignton Pumping Station Kensignton, PEI 1994 10,000.00$                           

Souris Well Field Project Souris, PEI 1994 320,000.00$                         

Summerside Area Water Commission - SCADA System Summerside, PEI 1994 160,000.00$                         

Borden Well Field Borden, PEI 1993 20,000.00$                           


